NVH Mol 28-05-2017
Mol,

Inschrijfbevestiging voor "Zwemclub Geel"

Zwemclub Geel

Inschrijfbevestiging voor "Zwemclub Geel"

Heren

DE MAERTELAEREO05
DE MAERTELAERE, 08
DRIES, Klaas 07
IANNO, Giuseppe 05
LAENENS, Jasper 03
SPRANGERS, Bran05
SWINNEN, Warre 09
VAN BALLAER, Viktc08
VAN ESCH, Tuur 02
VANTHOURNOUT, 309

Dames

DRIES, Sien 07
LIEKENS, Michelle 08
NIJZIEL, Maxine 06
NIJZIEL, Nova 08
SPRANGERS, Kato 08
VAN BAELEN, Yent09

ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL

ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL
ZGEEL

ZGEEL/777/0520.
ZGEEL/775/0820.
ZGEEL/760/0720.
ZGEEL/772/0520.
ZGEEL/737/0320.
ZGEEL/774/0520.
ZGEEL/789/0918.
ZGEEL/790/0816.
ZGEEL/781/0220.
ZGEEL/782/0918.

ZGEEL/664/0719.
ZGEEL/607/0817.
ZGEEL/600/0619.
ZGEEL/603/0819.
ZGEEL/683/0819.
ZGEEL/613/0915.

100vs 1:36.24
100vs  1:48.27
100vs 1:32.74
100vs 1:32.82
100vs 1:10.89
100vs  1:30.57
50 vs NT
25vs NT
100vs  1:19.92
50vs 1:13.84
100 vs  1:45.47
50vs 1:01.35
100 vs NT
100 vs NT
100vs 1:43.44
25vs 34.06

12.
10.

12.

11.

© © ®

© N N N

100 ss

100 ss
100 ss
100 ss
100 ss
50 ru
25ru
100 ss
50 ru

100 ss
50 ru
100 ss
100 ss
100 ss
25ru

1:54.59

2:04.01
2:06.49
1:33.34
1:53.23
NT
NT
NT
1:17.27

2:00.41
1:01.85
NT

NT
2:05.43
30.12

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
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